Allograft OATS® System for
Articular Cartilage Restoration
Surgical Technique
02  |  Allograft OATS® System for Articular Cartilage Restoration﻿
There are few treatment options for patients with large,
symptomatic lesions of osteoarticular surfaces. The
use of fresh osteochondral allografts for osteoarticular
resurfacing allows a surgeon to match the contour and

meta-analysis. Knee Surg Sports Traumatol Arthrosc. 2017;25(10):3186-3196. doi:10.1007/s00167-016-4262-3
3.	 Bugbee W, Cavallo M, Giannini S. Osteochondral allograft transplantation in the knee. J Knee Surg. 2012;25(2):109-116. doi:10.1055/s-0032-1313743
Ordering Information
Allograft OATS® instrument set RAR-4058MS
Allograft OATS disposable set RAR-4058MS-D
Disposable Kits provided with RAR-4058MS
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 15 mm ABS-4057D-15
Allograft OATS disposable kit,, 18 mm ABS-4057D-18
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 20 mm ABS-4057D-20
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 22.5 mm ABS-24057D-225
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 25 mm ABS-4057D-25
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 27.5 mm ABS-4057D-275
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 30 mm ABS-4057D-30
Allograft OATS disposable kit, 35 mm ABS-4057D-35
Accessories
Arthrex ACP® double-syringe system ABS-10010S
AlloSync™ DBM gel, 1 cc ABS-2013-01
AlloSync DBM gel, 5 cc ABS-2013-05
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all
countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local
Arthrex representative.
Allograft OATS Instrument Set